
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
FOR POB, CONT W 330.54 FT, S 125
330.69 FT, N 1259.85 FT TO POB. 

ANDERSON MARVIN LEE/ANDERSON PAGE HART
434 SW DON COOK WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

23-7S-16-04298-019

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

23716.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/20/2024 HC 9.56 90,820 0 0 90,820
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3

198,955
0

90,820
289,775

0
289,775

HX HB 51,411
238,364
289,775

0

291,785

1446/2047 8/26/2021 WD Q V 01 97,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EAGLE ASSETS LLC

ANDERSON MARVIN LEE

1148/2442 4/17/2008 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS A & MARK P SUL

EAGLE ASSETS LLC
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000048715 New Residential C 250,000 11/21/2023

2025HX Base Yr

434 SW DON COOK WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,604 111.8700 125.29 200,965 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1515

BAS 1,515 100 2025 1,515 187,916

FOP 168 30 2025 50 6,202

FSP 98 40 2025 39 4,837

1,781 1,604 198,955

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=79,20] W23 S11 W21 S26 E13 S2 E5 S4 E14 N4
E12 N39 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=35,23] E21 S8 W21 N8 $
FSP=[YR=2025;ORIG=48,57] W13 S6 E18 N4 W5 N2 $
.
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1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 90,820


